REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST
This form shall be attached to an application (HHE-200} for the proposed replacement system which requires a variance fo the
 es. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of
‘wie following requirements can be met, and the variance(s) requested fall within the limits of the LPI's authority.
...2 1. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules (Sec. 2008)
.2, There will be no change in use of the structure except as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the
" “shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses. : o :
3. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be the most practical method to treat and

" dispose of the wastewater.
4, The BODy plus S. 8. content of the wastewater is no greater than that of normal domestic effluent.

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of___ AUGUSTA =
Permit No.__ p%(ﬁ Date Permit Issued ___ /1 / (5 /{‘)b
Property Owner's Name: JANET DOERR Tel. No.,: 2-2120

644 WEST RIVER ROAD AUGUSTA, ME 04330

System's Location:

Property Owner's Address:

(if different from above)

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE.

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR (LP1):
if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all the requirements listed under the Limitations Section

above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the Depariment for review and
approvai_coqsicieration before issuing a Permit, (See reverse side for Comments Section and your signature.)

SITE EVALUATOR: o
)= after completing the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed replacement system is needed, complete the Replacement

_.stem Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER: - :
It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules s required for the proposed replacement system. This
variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soll conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LP! have considered
the site/soil restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in total compliance with the Rules is not possible.

PROPERTY OWNER: A :

I understand that the proposed system requires a variance to the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Loca! Piumbing Inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Department to enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be

necessary to evaluate the variance r/e;ﬁst.
Zewce L &-{LMJ /! //s” b
. SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE
PN | / i Z /
LOCGAL BlAMBING | :

), ! the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the

bést offf y krdowledgg that it cannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement
fariapite Request, the Application, and my on-site Investigation, | (check and complete either a or b}

- g¥a. (Happrove, Ddisapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LPI does not

give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the Applicant. QR
O b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI. | {Orecommend, Odo not

recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LPI does not recommend the Department's approval,
he/she shall state hisfher reasons in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being

‘sommended.

Comments A
' /\ }/ 2N / } 4 / / -
U/}’ ALK JAdA /N5 /05
W N LPISIGNATURE / { DATE
4 ¢ HHE-204 Rev 10/02

re




Replacement System Variance Request

LIMIT OF LPI'S VARIANGE -~ ~

| VARIANGE CATEGORY APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTEDTO: .1+
1| solLs” '
-Soil Profile Graund Waler Table ta 7" - inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer o 7" - Inches
from HHE-200 Hedrock to 12" Inches
. SETBACK DISTANCES (in feet) Disposal Flelds Septic Tanks Disposal Septic
e : {total deslgn fiow) {total design flow) Flatds Tanks
] Loss than 1000to | Over2000} Lessthan 1000 to Over 2000
from 1006 gpd 2000 gpd gnd 1000 gpd | 2000 gpd apd 1o To
Welis with water usage of 2000 or more ano s 3001 300 ft 100 f 004 100 ft
gpd or public water supply wells
.| Owner's wells 100 down 200 down | 300down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 down . '
1060 ffa] | 10100% | t0150% | to50fb] | o 500 | to 50R 60 50
MNeighbor's wells ) 160 down | 200 down |[300 down 100 down | 100 down 100 down
to 60ftff] |to 120R[f) |to 180 R[] | to 5027 [to 75R{7 | to 75 f]f)
Water supply line 10 ft {h} 20 1L fh] 25 fi [h) 101t {h} 10 ft [h} 10 ft [hi

Water course, major - for replacements 100 down | 200 down  [100 down 10G down 100 down 100 down
only, see Table 400.4 far major expansions] to 60f[d} | to 120 fd] | o 180 &1 { to 501ib] | to S0R to 504

Water course, minor 50 down 100 down {150 down 50 down 50 down 50 dowr:
to25fifel | 1o S50ftfe] | to 75 ftle] lo25f[e]l to250fell to25fifs)
Drainage dilches 2odownto | S0 downto [75downto | 25 down to | 25 down 1o | 25 down to
12 ft 251t 35 1t 12 ft 12 1t 121t
Edge of fill extension -- Coastal wellands,
special freshwater wetlands, 25 fi ] 25t [e] 25t [e] 251t [g] 251t [e] 25 fi [e]
great ponds, rivers, streams
Slopes greater than 3:1 10 ft [g] 181 Lg} 25 ft [g] N/A NIA NIA
No full basement (e.g. stab, frost wali, 15down | J0down | d0down | 8down 4 down | 20 down
columns) o 71 to 151 to 201t o 51 o 7 to 101t
Fuli basement (beiow grade foundation) | 20 down 30 down 40 down 8 down 14 down 20 down
_ ' o 10# to 151 fo 20 ft fo 56 fo 7t to 10 &
Property linas L Wdown | 18down | 20down | 10down thdown | 20 down
S s o o 5 flic] to 9 fifc) fo 10 filc] | to 4 fifc] to 7 filc] to 18 filc]
Burial sites or graveyards, measurad 25 |t a5 ft
from the downhill toe of the fill extanslon 25 st 251 254 I

1. Flil'éx@h's_lbnzerade -t 3:1

|-.2... ONE-PIECE SEPTIC TANK TO BE USED

-
- .Foolnotes: [a) Single-family well setbacks may be reduced as prescribed in Section 701.2
[b] This distance may be reduced to 25 feet, If the septic tank or holding tank Is tested in the plumbing Inspector's presence and

shown'to be watertight or of monolithic construction.
fc] Additionat setbacks may be needed to prevent fill material extensions from encroaching on abutting property.

" [d] Additional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoning.
[e] Natural Resources Protection Act requires a 25 foot setback on slopes of less than 20%, from the edge of soil disturbance
and 100 feet on slopas greater than 20%. See Chapter 15,
{fl May not be any closer to neighbor's well than the existing disposal field or septic tank unfess written permission Is granted by
the neighbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with Department approval. See Section 702.3.
[g] The fill extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposal field.
[h] See Section 1402.10 for special procedures when these minimum setbacks cannot be achieved.

WILLIAM P BROWN AJMW }%M 11/5/2005

SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Ijepas‘tment has reviewed the variance(s) and (Odoes [does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter,

DATE

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT
Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 10/01/02




Maine Department of Human Services

= 9F A f f [ ) POSA AP i () Division of Health Engineering, 108KHS
207)287-5672  FAX {207)287-3165
W%%%WW///////% '»» CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED - ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW <<
-
O T, AUGUSTA //
Street or Road WEST RIVER ROAD
{‘Tl"'E" o A
Subdivision, Lot # SUGUETE L o v FERELT 8 84848 . JTOMEL DBPY e
V/////// o IR\ IS ) e
2 A s X - - = s . 3 FEEB:?ru:&n-f" EB
Name {last, first, M) ® Owner , /jﬁ/f/ //(/ s m , . s
DOERR, JANET O Applicant V LocayPiumbing ?nu etorSignature LPL#
Malling Address off 644 WEST RIVER ROAD %/
Owmer/Applicant
AUGUSTA, ME 04330 //// 2
Daytime Tel. # | §22.2120 Municipal Tax Map # 4. Lot A 2.
OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED
I state ihat the informalion submitied is correct to the best of my ! have inspected the instaliation aboveand found it to be In
knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the co ance wiihAhe Subsurface Disposal Rules Application
Depa;gntand!or Lo%nspector to deny & Permit. | PR
Yol W7 ] /=7 85
AL L 4 ¢ d /\gaﬁ Logél PluinbingAnspector Signature slaApprovis

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES
{7} 1.No Rule Variance
{71 2.First Time System Variance
[] a. Local Plumbing Inspector approval
[]b. State & Local Plumbing Inspactor approval

& 3,Replacement System Varlance
B a. Local Plumbing Inspeclor approvat

[ b. State & Local Plumbing fnspectar approval

4. Mindmum Lot Size Varlznce
[J5. Seasonal Cenverslon Permii

TYPE OF APPLICATION
[ 1. Flest Thne System

B 2. Repiacement System
Type repiaced
Year installed
M 3.Expanded System
[3 & Miror Expansion
[ b.Majar Expansion

4. Experimental System
[] 5, Seasanal Conversion

DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
W 1. Complete Non-engineered System
3 2. Primilive System (graywater & all. tollet)
[13. Alternative Toilet, specify
4. Non-Engineerad Treatment Tank {only)
15, Holding Tank, gallons
[]86. Non-engineered Disposal Fleld {onty)
{] 7. Separated Laundry System
[18. Complete Engineered System (2000 gpd or more)
[0 8. Engineered Treatment Tank (only}
{110. Engineerad Disposal Field (only)

[J11. Pretreatment, specify:

SiZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: 312, Miscelianeous Comparents
12 T sq.ft. | M 1. Single Family Dwelting Unil, No. of Bedrooms: m?_ : pon
B acres | (]2, Muliiple Family Dweliing Unit, No. of Units: . TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
SHORELAND ZONING | (] 3. Other 5. Diltied 2
0 Yes B No ) ;4, E’L b?ic Well D[ﬁg o?;»,l:;g; Well {13.Private
Current Use [J Seasonal [ Year Round [Undeveloped ’
P G 7 G A

SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS

PROFILE CONDITION DESIGN 1.1 Not

1. [J Small - 2.0 sq. ft.fgpd
2. O Medlum - 2.6 sq. ft.igpd

g ( D s 3 3, O Medium-Large - 3.3 sq. ft/gpd
at Obsesvalion Hole % TP-1 4, B Large - 4.1 sq. ft./gpd
Depth _ 12 * 5. [J Extra-Large - 5.0 sq. ft./gpd DOSE

of Most Limliting Soli Factor

2.0 May Be Required

3. 0 Required>> Specify only for
engineered or experimentat syslems

TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW

® 1.Concrele ® 1. Stone Bed [ 2. Stone Trench 1.8 No 3.1 Maybe 0

B . Regular 3. Propristary Device 2.0)Yes >>Specify one below: 210 gallons per day

(b, Low Profile (IF NEEDED) Desiong i [} e multl-compariment tank BASED ON.

: D a.cluster array  [Tcbinear Ob. panme B 1. Table 501.1 {dwelling urit(s))

[0 2. Plastic D bregularload  [1d.H-20 foad -— tanks In serles [ 2. Table 501.2 (other faciiities)
33, Other £] 4. Other (3 c. Increase in tank capacity SHOW CALCULAT?ONS

capaciry 1000 GaL. size_ 1100 B sq . [ ft, 3 d.Fitter on Tank Outlet -for ather facllities-

DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING EFFL.UENT/EJECTOR PUMP

Required

O 3. Section 503.0 {meler readings)

gations ATTACH WATER METER DATA

R s 2 i s s A

| certify that on_11/4/05

| /(j (MM /ﬂ 4/ .y — 188
Sita Evaluator Signature SE#
293-2110

WILLIAM P BROWN

Site Cveluator Name Printed

Telephone Number

t+-* the proposed system is in compliance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wa

Note: Changes to or devlations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.

(date) | completed a site evaluation on this property and state that the data reported are accurate and

stewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241),

11/5/2005
Date

E-mall Addrass

Page 1of 3
HHE-200 Rev. 10/02




Malne Department of Human Services
SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLECATION Divislon of B;gg?zsggﬁg;sgg?i@son 10
Town, Cily, Plantatlon ~ " e Street, Road, Subdivision : | Owner or Applicant Name = - -
AUGUSTA WEST RIVER ROAD JANET DOERR
' SITE PLAN “o SITE LOCATION PLAN
Scale1"=_100 _ Fe. (Mtach map from Maine Allas
for First Time Syslem Variance)
P N
N LOT
CONTINUES NORTH 1 2 %
| |
L
tomi| 3
EXISTING o l ;
L SYSTEM 5 Z
PROPOSED 20'X55' - & _
DISPOSAL SYSTEM~ .- '\h{o"/ ~'EXISTING & THIRD BRIDGE RD
- BRI SEPTIC 2
et 0 TANK &
2% b
[72]
. LE
ERP® [ HOUSE ewELL | F
GARAGH ERP TO TP-1 = 53
800" APORTION OF THE AREA OF THE PROPOSED REPLACEMENT
SYSTEM CONTAINS UNSUITABLE CLAY LOAM FILL. THE DEPTH
2, RANGES FROM 0 TO 12 INCHES DEEP.
THIS MATERIAL MUST BE REMOVED PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE
PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM
CONTINUES
€

Observation Hola # e Jl Test Fit Boring Observation Hole # ‘[estpit -~ [] Boring
_ 0§ " Depthof organic hosizon above mineral solf " Depth of organic horizon above mineral soil
o t  Texiyre Conglstancy Color i Motiling o Texiure Consislancy Color Maoiting
% [ CLAY 7 + MEDIUM T - — + T + -
g ~Loam 1 FIRM L BROWN L NONE = § L 1 i T —
[owit | 1 A - - S _ 4 hon - p—
W g [CFRL | £ 1
iy T i < T T T T =
3 LOAM T FRIABLE + T - Q - 4 4 T ~
@ — 4 ] + - & - L I I —
=l =
5 20 & 20
8" il YELLOW BRN i - |2 F -+ + + —
-] = — o - - - -+ -—
3 L A A4 D - i I —+ —
G ST - + OLIVE T COMMON-— s - + + + -
S CTOAM I ¥V 1 BROWN | - g *LE il L T ~
= — + o T — 2 — -+ A - -
L% ™ + FIRM T - = - -+ - -t -
L. -+ e e — 3 L iR 1 4 _
[ad]
40 = 40
L T T T oo ¢ I 5) T .
g il 4 1 - & L il 1 I -
- L. e & L - Ej - B i Hi .
B 50 Soil  Ciassification Slope Limiting Faclor M Groundwater Q 50 Soil  Classification Stops Limiting Factar I3 Groundwater
2-10%, 12 " [0 Restrictiva Layer % " [3 Resiriciive Layer
Proflie Condiion Percant Fapik (3 Bedrock Prolie___ Condion “Farcant Tapit_ O Bedrock
A) /% 11/5/2005 Page 203
wiLLiaw p BROWN Le/cCliaon [Khioer 138 512 .

SHe Evaluator Signature




Town, Cily, Ptantation

AUGUSTA

| SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPL!CATION

B Dlvision of

Maine Il}se;]:_i

artment of Human Sew!des
ealth Englneering, Statlon 10

1 Slreel, Road, Subdivision
L 644 WEST RIVER ROAD

rOwner of Appiicant NEfte

JANET DOERR

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN

Scale 1"

20

Ft.

HUMP OUT AND REMOVE OR BACKFILL EXEST!NG TANK
SET NEW 1000 GALLON TANK AT LEAST 8 FT FROM HOUSE

USE A ONE-PIECE SEPTIC TANK
USE 4 INCH SCHEDULE 40 PVC FROM HOUSE TO TANK

USE SDR 35 PIPE FROM TANK TO D-BOX
USE D-BOX OR 4 WAY TEE

z <

ERP

SEPTIC
TANK

SLOPE FINISH GRADE ALL ONE-
WAY, WHERE POSSIBLE

DIVERT ROOF LEADERS FROM SYSTEM

i—‘A

20':(55' BED "
: _________________________ ' 2%
‘l’ D-BOX - "f
OI

0,
REMOVE UP TO 12 INCHES OF 10%
UNSUITABLE CLAY LOAM FILL
FOUND IN A PORTION OF THE

-----------------------------

DISPOSAL SYSTEM AND FILL 18—
EXTENSION AREA | -1
11"
5% o |
v
EDGE OF FILL
—
BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT
R " Finished Grade E} tion VARIES | ocation and DESCFipﬂOn

gepl; O: fF""IEI (gpsbple) ggjg 8 To ofeﬂlslrlbullone;? eoor Proprietary devi ~ 39" FLAGGED NAIL IN 20 INCH MAPLE

eplh of Fill (Downslope) p P prietary cevice —Ep" oIREE, 1FOOT ABOVE GROUND
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shown below) Battomn of Disposat Area _+60" Reference Elevation is: ' 00.0"

EHSPOSAL AREA CROSS SECTION Scale:
Vertical: 1inch= & Ft.
Horizontal: 1 inch= 10 Ft.
— 2"HAY OR LAYER OF FILTER
\8"-'52" CLEAN EiLL / FABRIC EQUAL TO MIRAFI 140 N
Y|
\‘—Mf’m"—5 e e e N
1 % 7 7 \ S 2% GRADE B
EILL
/ 4" PERFORATED PIPE
12" LAYER OF CLEAN
1% " CRUSHED STONE SECTIONS
A-A' & BB

REMOVE VEGETATION IN DISPOSAL AREA 10%&5% GRADE A-A'
REMOVE UP TO 12 INCHES OF UNSUITABLE CLAY LOAM FILL
SCARIEY ENTIRE FILL AREA '

X 4 INCHES OF EILL MATERIAL THOROUGHLY WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM

TRANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, PLUMBING CODE)
ALL FILL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND
CROWRN FINISH GRADE FROM CENTER AT 3% OR,
SLOPE ALL ONE-WAY
LOAM, SEED, MULCH DISTURBED AREAS

(/ 2y /%m 188 11/512005 Page3of 3

Site Evatualor Signalure




